House #

Clearwater Lane Land Use and Zoning Petition

Name Phone Number

Email

4249

4244

4241

4221

4220

4195

4181

4159

4158

4151

*4131

Chrissy & Don Smith ~ 737-1610
C-Don 631-8800
C-Chrissy 343-1307
Joel(J.D.)&Rosemary(Ro) ( C-J.D. 908-581-5154

Judy & Mark Stogdon C-Judy 616-1018

Kate & Rick Balog 268-1128
C-Rick-945-1220

Joe & Allison Mulgrew C-Joe-609-217-4123
C-Allison-908-400-2087

Corey & Jason Moorgat  379-1222
C-Corey 210-4249
C-Jason 210-4233

Dawne & Steve Lazar 262-2248
C-Steve 607-4197
 C-Stacy 343-0746
C-David 329-0392

Walt & Shelli Shay C-Walt 904-400-4086
C-Shelli 904-864-2645

Patricia Hutchings 268-5985
C-Patricia 945-4348

Jane Fleming C-Jdane 334-3025

ducksmith@comcast.net

grossjoeld@gmail.com
jst5566@gmail.com
rickbalo mail.com

mulgrew6794@gmail.com
ag2440@gmail.com

corinne-marie@comecast.net

docdlazar@mac.com
sflazar@vrlarchitects.com
stacybouchard77 @gmail.com
dcbadb@gmail.com

wshay3@gmail.com_
gsshay@yahoo.com

Jfleming1401@gmail.com

We are against the Rezoning, Minimum Road Frontage Waiver, and
Subdividing of parcels 158913-0300 & 159913-0100
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*4122

4111

4031

4114

4005

4001

4004

3990

*3983

3977

3980

3970

Cathy & Mike McCullougt 292-4063
C-Mike 945-9253
C-Cathy 962-3673

Marlene & Ed Grose C-Marlene 434-1584
C-Ed 608-8102

Robin C. & Magnus Wallen C-Robin 200-7489
Lindy & Hal Bennett 268-1926

Lee Neviaser 880-7711
C-Lee 229-5975
Susan & Rad Murphy 262-4398

Ann & Mike Hynes 268-7072
C-Ann 293-9672

C Mike 293-9671
C-Leslie 414-1609

Kelly & Daniel Gammage C-Dan 434-2496

C-Kelly 608-6404
Lori & Aaron Sohl C-Lori 386-793-5600
C-Aaron 904-237-7582
Donna & Ken Strickland 292-9484

C-Ken 874-5786
Debbie & Tom Waldeck  260-7610

C-Debbie 422-4231

memlcm@aol.com
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marlenegrose@gmail.com

wallenrobin@yahoo.com
toyboxcockers@comcast.net

LeeBeen1954@yahoo.com

sam59jax@aol.com

e |~

tadzh1946@gmail.com
mikehynes47 @gmail.com

liheath79@gmail.com

daniel.gammage@gmail.com

kellygammage@gmail.com

leller C.&-%

Sohlgirll@gmail.com

ken@strickland.net

wahouse@bellsouth.net
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